UMSL Alumni

University of Missouri-St. Louis

Ouvutistanding Young Alumni Award

Name

Christopher Altman
Antfionette D. Carroll
Steven Harris

Aaron Golchert
Candace Hall
Jason Jan

Anna Jinkerson
Benjamin LeCroy
LaVell Monger
Evelyn Bailey Moore
T. Christopher Peoples
Mark Powers

John Waterhouse
Luigi Wewege

Past Recipients

Degree/Year
B.A. Philosophy 2004

B.S. Media Studies 2009, M.A. Communications 2012

B.S. Accounting 2000
B.S.B.A. Management 2007
B.A. 2010
B.S. Finance 1999
B.A. Political Science 2006
B.S.B.A. Finance 2003
B.A. Anthropology 2016

B.S. Electrical Engineering 2003

B.S. Civil Engineering 2008

B.S. Business Administration 2002
B.S. Electrical Engineering 2006

B.S.B.A. 2009

Year Awarded

2007
2017
2007
2018
2022
2012
2008
2008
2021
2015
2013
2007
2016
2019



